
Sports Summary No. 2
5. na Children’s session: Aunta
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 ‘"Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
7.20- The Australian Cricketers
in England: Jack Lamason re-
views the tour
7.30 Evening ProgrammeRadio Digest: Entertainment for
Everybody8.0 "Mr. and Mrs. North’
8.30 Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Popular Fallacies
10. 0 Final Sports Summary
10.12 Dancing to Freddy Martin
10.30 Close down

"ai, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
$s. 4 Tunesof the Times9.15 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music For All: Gounod
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘The Vaga-
bonds"’
41. 0 Ballad Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands

Oo Variety
O Sports Announcements
5 Lunch Music

1
1
1
1.0p.m. Sports Announcements
1.50 appres.?

Winter Hurdles
(From Wellington)2.0 Local Weather Conditionsap Saturday Afternoon Matinee

2.15 Sports Summary No. 1

2.45 Rugby Match (at Caris-brook) .4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
, Sports Summary No, 8
7.20 Australian Cricketers’ in
England: Jack Lamason reviews
the tour :

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEMu8icin British Flms: 1936-39
8.0 OLIVE C. GIBSON
(soprano)
Morning SpeaksInto the Night Edwards
Love Pipes of June Day
(A Studio Recital)

3.9 Albert Sandler and his Or-
chestra
8.16 Melody on Reeds: LightMusic seored for clarinets and
played by Jack McCaw’s Quar-
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 The Story of Words andMusic: Studio Singers under thedirection of Bertha Rawlinson,
Gil Dech (piano), and narrator
Roland Watson
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Danee Music’
40. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS.
411.20 Close down

14NZO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

1.15 p.m. Association Football
Match (from the Caledonian
Ground)
3.0 Mantovani and his Orches-tra
3.15 From Musical Comedy
3.30 Light Classics
4. 0 Variety
5. 0 Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-|lads
‘ Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Casstdy"
7.45 Harfhony and Humour
8.15 Harry Davidson and

_=
his

Orchestra in Old Time Dance
Musie
8.30 "Strange Destiny"
9. 0 Classical Music
_» Boyd Neel, and the Boyd NeelOrchestra

|
Breas Concerto No, 1n
9.24 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Ah, Yes, Just So ("Phoebus
and Pan’’)Recit.: Shall Pales be the
Last?
Aria: Flocks in Pastures
Green Abiding Bach

9.34 Artur Schnabel and Karl
Ulrich Schnabel (2 pianos),with Sir Adrian Boult and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in E Flat, K.365

Mozart
10. 0 Music from the Ballet
Eugene Goossens and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Carnaval Ballet SuiteSchumann

10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 44] m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Bee
ware of Colds
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 "To Have and to Hold’
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. O Lunch Music
1.50 p.m. Winter Hurdles (fromTrentham)2.0 "All Join In"
2.30 Racing SummaryRadio Matinee8.0 Rugby Football (from thePark)
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Annoupcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 07.5
+

Late Sporting
Crosby Time

.20 "Australian Cricketers in
England": Jack Lamason reviews
the tour
7.30 ,, radio Theatre: "The Hax-t
8.21 Wilbur Kentwell (Ham-
mond organ)
Country Gardens GraingerThemes from Conflict Concer-
to Kentwell
‘Invercargill March Lithgow
8.33 Musical Comedy ‘Theatre;"Anything Goes"
OPER Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday, July 17Sports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

|

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a,m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Reserved
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10 0 Tops in Tunes: Vaughn

10.30 Carmen Cavailaro (piano)10.45 Marek Weber’s Orchestra
11. 0 Rhumba Rhythm
11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
Se Afternoon Melodies1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf hour until 4.30
2 Priority Parade
30 Musical Variety15 Saturday Serenade30 Stage and Screen Suoc-
cesses
3.45 Tino Rossi Sings4. 0 Popular Tunes
4.15 Mantovani and his Orches-tra
4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)6. 0 Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved15 Fairy Tales: The Spoiled

2.
2.
3.
3.

Sports Results (Bill Mere-

6
6
6.30 Great Days in Sport6.45
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and Artists45 A Musical Quiz
tt) The Challenge of the Cities.30 What’s New in Records
45 A Gentleman Rider0 Doctor Mac
15 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes
0. 0 Music that Will Live
1. 0 Dance Little Lady2.0 Close down

| 2ZB ie tee.
°6. Oam. Breakfast session

8.15 Sports News (George Ed-
wards)
8.30 Prairie Songs by the Pine
Ridge Boys
9.45 Movie Magazine
10. O Gardening session tonnes
10.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Favourites from the Mus-
ical Stage
10.46 The Ink Spots
11.15 Tunes of the Times
11.30 Sports session ’
12. 0 Mid-day Melody
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements2.0 Sports Results until 4.30
2.15 Comedy Interlude
3.45 Songs by Herbert Ernst
Groh
5. O Orchestral Melodies
6.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME ,

ee , Reserved
5 Fairy Tales: King Grizzle
6
6
eard
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Results (Geo, Ed-
wards)

y AE Please Play For Me7.30 British Music and British
Artists
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories, Henry8.0 Challenge of the Cities
oe What’s New in Records?Masters of Song
9. 0 Doctor Mac ‘

9.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music That Will Live:
Everlasting Memories
10.45 Feature Band: Geraldo
11. 0 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

"The Sinister Man," a radio
dramatisation of the great Edgar
Wallace thriller, comes to 3ZB
listeners to-night at 7.45. Itwill be continued at that time
every Monday, Wednesday, and
Saturday.

|3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music8. 0
"

Breakfast Club (HappiHill)8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Matinee
10. O Music at your Leisure10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Paging Vaughn Monroe10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Striking a New Note11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing lethe Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations41.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2.0 Sports Summaries are.half hour until 4.30
At Your Service
-15 Hawaiian Harmony
.30 Masters of the Keys45 Keep it Bright15 Music of the Novachord
30 Music for Everyone4.30 Sports Summary

Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
g Ago.

5. 0 Kiddies Koncert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Fairy Tales: Peter theHunter
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Final Sports Results7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and British
7.45 The Sinister Man (firstbroadcast)
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
3. 0 Doctor Mac
9.18 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Souvenirs of Song
10.15 South American Rhythm10.45 On the Sentimental Side
with Dinah Shore
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.15 Sports News
9. 0 Lucky Dip
10. 0 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Personality Parade
10.46 Komic Kapers
11. 0 In Merry Mood
11.15 Music by Music-maker ColePorter
11.30 Sports CancellationsLast Year’s Favourites
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Music for the Young InHeart
1.30 Screen Songs2.0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.30
2.15 Shows of the Past
2.45 Piano Reveries3.15 Rhythmic and Romantic
Melodies
3.45 Round the Camp-fire4.15 Sandler’s Style
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Favourités from Musicals5. 0 Children’s session: Gordon
5.45 Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Fox, the
Raven, and the Dove
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results7.0 Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and British
Artists8.0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.46 A. J. Alan Stories: Fifty toOne
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Armchair Melodies
9.45 These are Tops10. 0 The Mystery Club10.30 &11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Say it with Musio
10. 0 Max Miller (comedian)
10.15 Harold Ramsay and Lena
Horne
10.3

12. 0
2.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2.
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Variety Half HourMusical Comedy Waltzes
Voices in Harmony
Sports Cancellation Service
Silvestér’s Harmony Musio
Hawai'an Happiness
Music and Song
Gardening session
Sports Summaries’ until
Musical VarietyBallad Time
Rhythm and RomanceFavourite Light ComposersStar Entertainers
Orchestral Miscellany
Sports Summary
Songs of the Prairle
Reserved
Hits of the Day
Long, Long Ago: The Traveand the Barrel OrganIvor Novello’s Show Songs
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the Bright Side
A Date with Mary Martin
Sports ResultsYour Music and Mine
The Todds
Thea Philips (soprano)Piano Memories
Challenge of the CitiesMusic That Will Live
Doctor Mac
Soft and Low
Let’s Dance
Close downSS
Another attractively produced"Fairytale" will be heard from
your local ZB Station at 6.15
this evening. These familiar old
stories have been given a new
interest as dramatised radio
presentations,

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 12

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch,
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 News Talk. .

3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.
TUESDAY, JULY 13

1.30 p.m. Tales That Are Told. "John Gilpin." Joan Taylor.
1.45-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-Man Comes to New Zeéa-
land. "More About the Moa-hunters." Roger Duff.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 14
1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Mr. Trussell, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. ‘Wilberforce, the Lonely Bull-
dozer."" (Part 1).

THURSDAY, JULY 15
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, T. J. Young,
Wellington. FRIDAY, JULY 16

.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.

.45-2.0 Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3. John Glen. No,
8. "What Does a Sparrow Eat?"


